
Newbattle Golf Club
Spring Competition 2025 - Aggregate Scoresheet

Best nett score, from 2 rounds, as of 11/05/2025

Division 1

Player Name NettHcpGross New Exact
Mark McGill 621274 -  =
James Hogg 631073 -  =
Keith Wright 641377 -  =
Iain Hood 651782 -  =
Christopher Birrell 66571 -  =
Stephen Myatt Jnr 66773 -  =
Colin Church 67572 -  =
Jan Chuchla 671481 -  =
Stefan Bergin 672087 -  =
Craig Allan 67976 -  =
David Scott 672087 -  =
Ken Murphy 67774 -  =
Kevin Stobbart 671178 -  =
Duncan Keith 671986 -  =
Gregor Pollock 681482 -  =
Jim Bunce 68977 -  =
Darren McCraw 681785 -  =
Jack Neilson 681583 -  =
James Ross 681583 -  =
Christopher Barnes 681381 -  =
Robert Anderson 681078 -  =
Liam Caw 68775 -  =
Ross Graham 681482 -  =
Graeme Herriot 691483 -  =
Stevie Myatt 691180 -  =
William Graham 69776 -  =
Craig McCarter 69978 -  =
Chris Duncan 691281 -  =
Dean McCraw 69574 -  =
Gerry McCabe 691483 -  =
Michael Laing 691584 -  =
Peter Korotkich 69574 -  =
Steven Campbell 691887 -  =
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John Stables 692594 -  =
James MacKay 69877 -  =
John O'Neill 692190 -  =
Paul Ramsay 70373 -  =
Douglas Aitken 701686 -  =
Alistair Henderson 70777 -  =
Stuart Burns 70878 -  =
Gary Ewing 70979 -  =
Darren Mitchell 70272 -  =
Joe Chuchla 70777 -  =
Craig Douglas 701888 -  =
Scott Graham 701181 -  =
David Paterson 70474 -  =
Ian Smart 702090 -  =
Mike Thorburn Snr 701484 -  =
Mark Hendry 701585 -  =
Ricky Moffat 701282 -  =
James Conlon SNR 702393 -  =
John White 701383 -  =
Alan Samuel 701888 -  =
John Nisbet 70-169 -  =
Alan O'Malley 701080 -  =
Rodger Holt 701282 -  =
John Spence 702090 -  =
Mark Johnston 711081 -  =
Jordan Wright 71677 -  =
Robert Gibson 71576 -  =
Stewart Manson 711687 -  =
David Mitchell 711081 -  =
Bob Martin 711687 -  =
Greg McBeth 711283 -  =
Robert Craig 711889 -  =
John Burnett 71980 -  =
Greg Caw 711182 -  =
Derek McFadzen 711384 -  =
Brian Terrell 71475 -  =
Robin Spinks 711586 -  =
Gary Marshall 711788 -  =
Alan Davidson 712091 -  =
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Graeme Reid 71-170 -  = AWAY
Morgan Rutherford 71374 -  =
Blair Ewing 711586 -  =
John Amos 71879 -  = AWAY
Danny Conway 712192 -  = AWAY
Allan Young 711990 -  =
Robert Martin 71778 -  =
Gordon Winnik 721587 -  =
Paul Armstrong 722092 -  =
Michael Thomas Laing 721385 -  =
Paul McLeod 72880 -  =
Peter Szaszka 721284 -  =
Vincent Tait 72880 -  =
Scott Stables 72173 -  =
Michael Malone 721183 -  =
David Flynn 72981 -  =
James Steedman 72476 -  =
Nicki Murray 72678 -  =
Syed Ali 72577 -  =
John Gillespie 722294 -  =
Scot Gilchrist 721284 -  =
Symon Pettigrew 721587 -  =
Harry Young 721890 -  =
John Sneddon 721082 -  =
John Slater 722294 -  =
James Mair 722092 -  =
Brendan Martin 731285 -  =
John Gaffney 7327100 -  =
G A Johnstone 731588 -  =
Philip Mulligan 73881 -  =
Michael Horsburgh 731083 -  =
Fraser Jervis 73275 -  =
James Birkmyre 731487 -  =
Bryan O'Malley 731285 -  =
Graeme Essen 731487 -  =
Alex Forrester 73881 -  =
William Sives 731588 -  =
William Blackley 7329102 -  =
Sonny Wood 7330103 -  =
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Fraser Cunningham 73679 -  =
Jamie Ferguson 74781 -  =
Iain Smith 74579 -  =
Stewart Craik 741690 -  =
Jamie Allen 741690 -  =
Wesley Brown 741387 -  =
W J Bennett 741589 -  =
Peter Hardwick 74781 -  =
Scott Clark 741387 -  =
Dean Brock 74074 -  = AWAY
Stuart Abbott 741791 -  =
Nathan Corbett 74175 -  =
Malcolm Thomson 74680 -  =
Ross Henderson 741185 -  =
Rory Allen 741791 -  =
Donald Gibson 74781 -  =
Allan Fuller 741892 -  =
Andrew Hannah 741791 -  =
John A Legge 751287 -  =
Gary Reid 751085 -  =
Alan Paterson 751388 -  =
Liam O'Malley 75479 -  =
Adam Lyon 75580 -  =
James Barnes 75378 -  =
Nigel Gray 751085 -  =
Alasdair Dougall 75176 -  =
Andy Pratt 75580 -  =
Robert Lithgow 751792 -  =
Gary Anderson 75984 -  =
Darren Jack 75782 -  =
David Linn 75580 -  =
Mike O'Rourke 75782 -  =
Colin Doogan 75681 -  =
William Davidson 752398 -  =
Bruce Reynolds 751489 -  =
Daniel Hall 75580 -  =
Stuart Adams 751590 -  =
Kenneth Fairgrieve 751994 -  =
Edward Kilanowski 751489 -  =
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Archie Wylie 751691 -  =
Colin Dewar 75277 -  =
Paul Hares 76480 -  =
Bryan Wilson 761288 -  =
Steven Crosbie 761591 -  =
Vic Rea 761995 -  =
Paul Clugston 76379 -  =
Peter Ogilvie 761288 -  =
Gordon Trotter 7630106 -  =
Michael Lynch 7626102 -  =
Andrew Moffat 761692 -  =
Brian Bunyan 7624100 -  =
Robert Ballantyne 762298 -  =
James Millar 761591 -  =
Alan Greenhill 76884 -  =
Mark McKenna 761692 -  =
Graham Lyall 76480 -  =
Joe Martin 761389 -  =
Calum Antell 771592 -  =
Mark Williams 771289 -  =
Gary Pearson 771592 -  =
James Glodek 771289 -  =
Jeff O'Malley 77-176 -  =
Domenic Foley 77279 -  =
J V Birrell 77986 -  =
James Donaldson 771491 -  =
John Davidson 771390 -  =
Neil Davidson 77279 -  =
Steven Chalmers 771289 -  =
Jordan Wright 771794 -  =
Henry Graham 78886 -  =
James Conlon Jnr 78583 -  =
Archie Pottinger 781593 -  =
David McWilliam 791897 -  =
James Brady 7934113 -  =
David Westwood 791998 -  =
Archie Hamilton 791998 -  =
Stuart Paterson 791998 -  =
Neil McNairn 791493 -  =
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Anthony Sim 801494 -  =
Stephen Brown 801898 -  =
Gary Davidson 80989 -  =
William Tyler 80787 -  =
Liam Glen 80484 -  =
Stuart Thorburn 80-278 -  =
Grant Gavin 801494 -  =
David Brash 801191 -  =
Abe Moffat 801595 -  =
Len Thomson 811495 -  =
Derek Flynn 811192 -  =
Brian Powell 8128109 -  =
David Morrison 821496 -  =
Adam Ball 8224106 -  =
Stuart Herriot 8317100 -  =
Gordon Chisholm 8318101 -  =
Andrew Gilhooly 8321104 -  =
John Sobik 851398 -  =
Gordon Brown 8522107 -  =
Thomas Cordery 8515100 -  =
Garry Bennett, SNR 861197 -  =
Frank Horsham 9231123 -  =
Garry Bennett Jnr DQ1289 -  =
David Dewar DQ627 -  =
Douglas Cramond DQ831 -  =
Gordon Ferguson DQ2247 -  =
Marc Clugston DQ530 -  =
Billy Conlon DQ844 -  =
Keith Dorans DQ1959 -  =
David Gibbons DQ1363 -  =
James Gibson DQ2070 -  =
Alan Birrell DQ962 -  =
Matthew O'Neill DQ861 -  =
Ryan Gray DQ2377 -  =
Barry Kane DQ2383 -  =
Harry Meaney DQ1374 -  =
Hamilton Dunnett DQ2789 -  =
Gavin Cruickshank DQ1880 -  =
Craig Stables DQ365 -  =
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Joe Given DQ972 -  =
Steven Sweeney DQ2084 -  =
Dougie Brews DQ1579 -  =
Mark Waugh DQ2085 -  =
Scott Hood DQ469 -  =
Niall Kennedy DQ2186 -  =
William Peacock DQ1177 -  =
Martin Gilbertson DQ1582 -  =
Steven Smith DQ1683 -  =
Paul Neilson DQ2794 -  =
Robbie Greenan DQ1381 -  =
William Martin DQ977 -  =
Andrew Paterson DQ1584 -  =
Jamie Murphy DQ877 -  =
Robbie Carter DQ979 -  =
Alan Ramage DQ1383 -  =
David Orsi DQ879 -  =
Colin Rowley DQ677 -  =
John Birrell DQ1587 -  =
Keith Marshall DQ1385 -  =
Gordon Bold DQ1789 -  =
Neil Masson DQ881 -  =
Martin Clark DQ1992 -  =
Calum McIntosh DQ1488 -  =
Gordon Docherty DQ1185 -  =
Gareth Wallace DQ782 -  =
Derek Brown DQ378 -  =
Ally Flood DQ2196 -  =
David Inkster DQ1186 -  =
Jim Wilson DQ25100 -  =
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